1344
XS5/XS2
/XW3
XS5
XW3B
XS3
XS2
XN2

Controllers/
Related Products
Ordering Information
Note: Here 1-4 and 3-4 are connector pin numbers.
Connection Diagrams
Note: 1. The above wiring diagrams are for eight-port use.
2. Figures in parentheses indicate lead colors.
3. The expression “white/red” means white and red stripes.
4. Here 1-4 and 3-4 are pin numbers.
Sensor type and connections 3-wire DC NPN/2-wire DC 3-4 2-wire DC1-4/
without polarity 3-4 3-wire DC PNP/2-wire DC 1-4
Actuator connections Actuator connections 1-4 --- Actuator connections 3-4
No. of ports Cable length (m) Model Model Model
4 5 XW3B-P445-G11 XW3B-P452-G11 XW3B-P453-G11
6 5 XW3B-P655-G11 XW3B-P652-G11 XW3B-P653-G11
8 5 XW3B-P855-G11 XW3B-P852-G11 XW3B-P853-G11
Lead
color
Lead
color